
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: El Colegio Rd. Improvements

Project Number FM080435L/986051

Est. Const. Cost: $4,300,000
Bid Opening Date:

July 31, 2008, 2:30 PM
P M: Erich Brown

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Berry General Engineering Contractors 350 W. Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001 805/643-7567 805/643-7482 Robert Sainsbury rsainsbury@bgec.net

C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Ave. Valencia CA 91355 661/367-9040 661/367-9097 Andy Berry aberry@carasmussen.com

Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/967-1431 L. Venegas lvenegas@gcimc.com

John Madonna Construction 12165 Los Osos Valley Road San Luis Obispo CA 93405 805/543-7751 805/543-7754 Michelle Godfrey michelle@jmadonna.com

Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Bob Shaw bob@lashconstruction.com

Mallcraft 2225 N. Windsor Avenue Altadena CA 91001 626/398-3598 626/398-3547 Leo A Rudnick lrudnick@mallcraft.com

NYE Nelson, Inc. 1860 Eastman Ave Suite 108 Ventura CA 93003 805/654-1682 805/654-8241 Ruric Nye ruricnye@sbcglobal.net

Papich Construction Co. Inc. 1686 Ramona Ave. Suite D Grover Beach CA 805/473-3016 805/481-5966 Neil Tomilloso neil@papichconstruction.com

R. Burke Corporation PO Box 957 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/543-8568 805/543-2521 Bryon Victor rbc@burkecorporation.com

Toro Enterprises Inc. PO Box 6285 Oxnard CA 93031 805/483-4515 805/483-3635 Mike Romero mike@toroenterprises.com

Traffic Signal Maintenance 5367 Ogan Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-5054 805/684-5058 Robert Eaton trafsigmaint@verizon.net

Union Asphalt, Inc. 1625 E. Donovan Rd. Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-9858 805/349-8301 Mark Kalouner mkalouner@unionasphalt.com

Union Engineering Co. 3658 N. Ventura Ave. Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3373 805/648-6634 David Ford dford.uec@gmail.com

V. Lopez Jr. & Sons 200 E. Fesler, Ste 101 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-1179 805/928-8262 Scott Slosson outlawsly@aol.com

Whitaker Contractors, Inc. 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles CA 93446 805/226-4020 805/226-4028 Matt Cruzat mcruzat@whitakercontractors.com


